
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 

For (3) YRS MISCELLANEOUS HIGH PRESSURE HOSES & FITTINGS 
PROPOSAL #21000555 

 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/23 
 

Vendor YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 
Galloup, Clinton Township, MI $2,847.48 $2,847.48 $2,847.48 
Exotic Automation & Supply, Flint, MI $2,073.66 $2,073.66 $2,073.66 
MSC Industrial Supply Co., Livonia, MI $1,586.25 $1,697.29 $1,816.10 

 


